Pattern of Shareholding

AS AT MARCH 31, 2022

No of Shareholders

783
671
109
85
11

1675

Shareholders' Catagory

Foreign Investors

Directors

Financial Institutions

Joint Stock Companies

Individuals
Others
Grand Total

Shareholders

From

1
101

501

1001
5001
10001
100001
3000001
10000001

No. of Shareholders

4
2
5
15
1647
2

1675

Total Shares Held

To

100

500

1000
5000
10000
100000
1000000
10000000
15000000

No. of Shares Held

22,206,700
20

839,300
204,345
1,502,573
48,182
24,801,120

28,141
143,716
85,021
185,951
82,540
425,867
1,653,284
7,398,867
14,797,733

24,801,120

Percentage
of holding

89.5%
0.0%
3.4%
0.8%
6.1%
0.2%

100.0%

0.2%

89.5%

Foreign Investors

Director

@ Financial Institutions
Individuals
@ Others

ey



735

Pattern of Shareholding

Shareholders' Category

No. of Shareholders

No. of Shares

Held

Directors, Chief Executive Officer, and their spouse and minor children
Mr. Mushtaq Malik 1 10
Ms. Nargis Ali Akbar Ghaloo 1 10
Associated Companies, undertakings and related parties
Hino Motors Ltd. (Hinopak Motors Limited is Toyota Group Company And Subsidiary of Hino Motors Ltd., 1 14.797 733
Japan. Toyota Motors Corporation is the Ultimate Parent of the Group) e
Toyota Tsusho Corporation, Japan 1 7,398,867
NIT and ICP
CDC - Trustee National Investment (Unit) Trust 1 838,784
N.B.P. Trustee Dept. Head Office 1 200
Executives
Mr. Muzaffar Anjum 1 240
Mr. Naushad Riaz 1 200
Banks, Development Financial Institutions, Non-Banking Financial Institutions 1 286
Modarabas and Mutual Funds
First Alnoor Modaraba 1 10
First Tri-Star Modaraba 1 20
Share holders holding 10% or more voting interest
Hino Motors Ltd., Japan 1 14,797,733
Toyota Tsusho Corporation 1 7,398,867
General Public (Individuals)
A. Local 1645 1,502,133
B. Foreign 1 100
Others 18 262,527

1675 24,801,120




